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Full Time Report
Matchday 3 - Thursday 23 October 2025
Stade Pierre Mauroy - Villeneuve d'Ascq

LOSC Lille PAOK FC

3 (0)
Half-Time

1 Berke Özer   
3 Nathan Ngoy
7 Matias Fernandez-Pardo

11 Osame Sahraoui
21 Benjamin André   
22 Tiago Santos
23 Aïssa Mandi
24 Calvin Verdonk
27 Félix Correia
28 Ugo Raghouber
29 Hamza Igamane

16 Arnaud Bodart   
50 Samy Merzouk   
6 Nabil Bentaleb
9 Olivier Giroud

10 Hákon Arnar Haraldsson
12 Thomas Meunier
14 Marius Broholm
15 Romain Perraud
17 Ngal'Ayel Mukau
18 Chancel Mbemba
32 Ayyoub Bouaddi
35 Soriba Diaoune

Coach:

Bruno Génésio

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 8 24
Attempts on target 3 11

Saves 1 3
Corners 7 13
Offsides 0 3

Fouls committed 3 7
Fouls suffered 9 14

Free kicks to goal 0 0
Possession 63% 58%
Ball in play 16'35" 29'37"

Total ball in play 26'11" 50'55"

Referee:

Nikola Dabanović (MNE)
Assistant referees:

Vladan Todorović (MNE)
Srđan Jovanović (MNE)
Fourth official:

Miloš Bošković (MNE)

21:00CET

45'

90'

15' 22 Alessandro Bianco
2 Mady Camara

18' 8 Soualiho Meite

23' 14 Andrija Živković

29' Y 14 Andrija Živković

42' 65 Giannis Konstantelias

44' Y 16 Tomasz Kędziora

4'01''

12 Thomas Meunier
22 Tiago Santos 46'

18 Chancel Mbemba
3 Nathan Ngoy 46'

28 Ugo Raghouber Y 53'

21 Benjamin André 57'

32 Ayyoub Bouaddi
28 Ugo Raghouber 61'

9 Olivier Giroud
27 Félix Correia 61'

29 Hamza Igamane 68'

29 Hamza Igamane 78'

10 Hákon Arnar Haraldsson
11 Osame Sahraoui 88'

66' 7 Giorgos Giakoumakis
9 Fedor Chalov

74' 14 Andrija Živković

81' 10 Dimitris Pelkas
77 Kiril Despodov

9'38''

Y 99 Antonios Tsiftsis

Y 7 Giorgos Giakoumakis

Y 16 Tomasz Kędziora

R 16 Tomasz Kędziora

(3)
Half-Time 4

99 Antonios Tsiftsis   
2 Mady Camara
3 Jonjoe Kenny
5 Giannis Michailidis
8 Soualiho Meite
9 Fedor Chalov

14 Andrija Živković   
16 Tomasz Kędziora
21 Abdul Rahman Baba
65 Giannis Konstantelias
77 Kiril Despodov

1 Jiří Pavlenka   
41 Dimitrios Monastirlis   
4 Alessandro Vogliacco
6 Dejan Lovren
7 Giorgos Giakoumakis

10 Dimitris Pelkas
18 Luka Ivanušec
22 Alessandro Bianco
23 Joan Sastre
25 Konstantinos Thymianis
32 Greg Taylor
39 Dimitrios Berdos

Coach:

Răzvan Lucescu

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 5 8
Attempts on target 4 7

Saves 3 8
Corners 2 2
Offsides 0 0

Fouls committed 9 15
Fouls suffered 3 7

Free kicks to goal 0 0
Possession 37% 42%
Ball in play 9'36" 21'18"

Total ball in play 26'11" 50'55"

VAR:

Michael Fabbri (ITA)
Assistant VAR:

Federico La Penna (ITA)

Attendance: 23,666


